18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|-
Product Components
•	 Product •	 Instruction manual •	 Bolt × 4
Sold Separately
•	 Protection cover (CAP-PT) •	 Waterproof cover
(P96-M12-1)

 01) �Connect the sensor to the proper output type and logic.
 02) �It is based on 5 m cable.
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
PT ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ - ❻
❶ No. of ports
4: 4
6: 6
8: 8
❹ Input logic
N: NPN
P: PNP
❷ External signal connection
No mark: Cable type
C: Connector type
S: Spring terminal type
P: Pluggable screw terminal type
❺ Case color
5: Blue
5K: Black
❸ Output type
3D: DC 3-wire (1 signal)
4D: DC 4-wire (2 signal)
❻ Cable length
(cable type)
5: 5 m
10: 10 m
 ❻ Hood cover
(Pluggable screw terminal type)
No mark: Hood cover included
B: Hood cover excluded
Model PT4-▭ PT6-▭ PT8-▭
Spring
terminal
type
Pluggable
screw
terminal
type
•	 3-wire (1 signal)
•	 4-wire (2 signal)
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
•	 It is based on the 8-port model.
  ■ Cable type
Model L
PT4-▭ 95
PT6-▭ 120
PT8-▭ 145
L
5m/10m
Ø10.5 [3-wire (1signal)]
Ø13 [4-wire (2signal)]
54
M12 connector
Operation indicator (green)
Power indicator (red)
22
.5
17 10
.5
  ■ Connector type
Model L
PT4-▭ 95
PT6-▭ 120
PT8-▭ 145
M12 connector
L
54
M23 connector
Operation indicator (green)
Power indicator (red)